Sr. no. Name of creditors

1 Asha Apartments Private Limited

Total

Details of claim received

Amount of
Date of claim
recipt Amount claimed admitted

24.01.2024 1,24,15,987.95

1,24,15,987.95

Nature of
claim

Financial

Details of claim admitted

Amount
Amount Amount % of of mutual
coveredy covered Whether voting Amont of dues, that Amount of Amount of
security by related sharein contingnt maybe claimsnot claim under Remarks,
interest gurantee party Scc claims set off admitted  verification if any
2,00,00,000 100 1,24,15,987.95
2,00,00,000 100

1,24,15,987.95



